y N
AGRISELL
/[ \\Q

POA

Farm For Sale in Upington Rural

FLOOR SIZE
LAND SIZE
BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS
KITCHENS
LOUNGES
DINING ROOMS
STUDIES

370m?
193Ha
4

3
1
2

GARAGES
PARKINGS
FLATLETS
DOMESTIC ACCOM.
POOL

PETS ALLOWED

Yes
Yes

Web Ref | RL6279

Kassel van den Berg
083 406 0725
kassel@agrisell.co.za

www.agrisell.co.za


mailto:kassel@agrisell.co.za
https://www.agrisell.co.za/results/residential/for-sale/upington/upington-rural/farm/864857/

